TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Network Medical Review Company, Ltd.		03/22/2002	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Elilte Physicians, Ltd.
Street Address:	4960 E. State Street
City:	Rockford
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	61108
Entity Type: CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2143592	HEALTH SCOPE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6784209301

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 678.420.9300

 ${\bf Email:} \\ {\bf tmdocketing@ballardspahr.com, odonnellm@ballardspahr.com}$

Correspondent Name: Mary Anthony Merchant, Ph.D.

Address Line 1: 999 Peachtree Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1000

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-3915

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36357.1105US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mary Anthony Merchant, Ph.D.	
Signature:	/MaryAnthonyMerchant/	
	TRADEMARK	

900274784 REEL: 005177 FRAME: 0315

OP \$40,00 2143592

Date:	12/16/2013
Total Attachments: 3 source=DOC114#page1.tif source=DOC114#page2.tif source=DOC114#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005177 FRAME: 0316

Form BCA-10.30	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	-
(Rev. Jan. 1999)		5851-395-4
Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, Illinois 62756 Telephone (217) 782-1832 http://www.sos.state.il.us	ELED ALORS	This space for use by Secretary of State 3 - 21 - 02 Franchise Tax \$ Filing Fee* \$25.00 Penalty \$ Approved:
Remit payment in check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State."	MAR 21 2002 WAR 2 100	Date 3-21-02 Franchise Tax 3
The filing fee for restated articles of amendment - \$100.00	JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE	Filing Fee* \$25.00 Penalty \$ Approved:
200	k Medical Review Company, Ltd.	CROSETERS
2. MANNER OF ADOPTION OF AN The following amendment of the manual in the manual control of the manual control	ENDMENT: f the Articles of incorporation was adopted on _ inner indicated below. ("X" one box only)	(Note 1)
By a majority of the incorpo directors have been elected	alors, provided no directors were named in the	e articles of incorporation and no
By a majority of the board o shares as of the time of adop	f directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the of this amendment;	(Note 2) he corporation having issued no
By a majority of the board of shareholder action not being	f directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, required for the adoption of the amendment;	
By the shareholders, in accor adopted and submitted to the of votes required by statute a	dance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the bos shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, no and by the articles of incorporation were voted in	(Note3) ard of directors having been duly tiess than the minimum number favor of the amendment
By the shareholders, in accompany to been duly adopted and submit having not less than the minimum Shareholders who have not continue.	dance with Section 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution ted to the shareholders. A consent in writing he num number of votes required by statute and lonsented in writing have been given notice in ac	(Note 4) of the board of directors having as been signed by shareholders by the articles of incorporation. cordance with Section 7.10; (Notes 4 & 5)
A) are arrangingers' IN SCCOLD	ance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution litted to the shareholders. A consent in writing this amendment.	-616)
3. TEXT OF AMENDMENT:		(Note 5)
 a. When amendment effect a name of amendments. Article I: The name of the corporation 	hange, insert the new corporate name below	N. Use Page 2 for all other
	• Test (00)	3
Elite Physicians, Ltd.		
	(NEW NAME)	

All changes other than name, include on page 2 (over)

TRADEMARK REEL: 005177 FRAME: 0317

Text of Amendment

(if amendment effects the corporate purpose, the emended purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety. If there is not sufficient space to do so, add one or more sheets of this size).

Page 2

• •	•	*			* ***
P '	4,	The manner, if not set forth in reduction of the number of auti or effected by this amendment	Article 3b, in which any torized shares of any ci , is as follows: (If not a	exchange, reclassifications as below the number of opticable, insert "No chan	on or cancellation of Issued shares, or : issued shares of that class, provided to ga")
	•	No Change			,
	б.	(a) The manner, if not set forth (Paid-in capital replaces the ter follows: (If not applicable, inser	in Article 3b, in which s ms Stated Cepitel and 1 "No ohenge")	aid amendment effects a Paid-in Surplus and is eq	change in the amount of paid-in capital ual to the total of these accounts) is as
		No Change	•		
	(b) The amount of paid-in capita he total of these accounts) as c	l (Paid-in Capital repiso hanged by this amendr	es the terms Stated Capit nent is as follows: (If not	ial and Pald-in Surplus and Is equal to applicable, insert "No change"
		No Change			,
		-		Before Amendment	After Amendment
			Paid-In Capital	Section and contract of the co	Annes
		(Complete eith	er item 6 or 7 below. ,	All algnatures must be i	n Di Apu mis i
6	. Ti	ne undersigned corporation has defended in the second transfer penalties of perjury, that the	Caused this statement to	brolomad in the state of	orized officers, each of whom affirms,
		ited3/&	. 2002		d Phanta and
	. att	(Mor/th/& Day)) ested by	(Year)	(Exact Marke of Corp by	Review Company, Ltd. oration at date of execution)
		(Signisture of Secretary of Rotlert C. Porter		(Signature of Robert C. Porte	President or Vice President
		(Type or Print Name a	•	(Type or Prin	Name and Tille)
7.	or p	mendment is authorized pursua orint name and title.	nt to Section 10.10 by t	he incorporators, the inco	rporators must sign below, and type
			OF	₹	
	lf ar dire	nendment is authorized by the clors or such directors as may i	directors pursuant to Se se designated by the bo	ection 10.10 and there an	a no officers, then a majority of the
	The	undersigned affirms, under the	penalties of perjury, the	at the facts stated herein a	are true.
	Date	od			
		(Month & Day)	(Year)		
	and the same	angeneri (bygallan ak il kataga gamini (aga sa manga sa paga pantap pantaga pantaga sa kataga sa kataga sa kat Bangan sa kataga sa kataga sa kataga sa kataga sa kataga sa kataga pantaga pantaga sa kataga sa kataga sa kata	probiging the house opposite the state of th	Defendantioning a Marian analysis ordered to a second	
	***************************************	омматическия и принцента и объединення принцента в принцента в принцента в принцента в принцента в принцента в	-		n na na managan na n
				Annovement GCCCycly (USDOCHMOODDCCCC), Ch. Grandwillboxxx	discriptions in American (passes in American de passes de passes de passes de la companya de la companya de la
•		The state of the s	Mile-de-Sammanna affirmation and distribution of closes	ARIODOROGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOG	infiduit-regnes to copie (spannes <u>infrances à noutre de</u> la ballactique de la company de la company de la company
•		ikeparasana (iku-apu 4.44 dibiburun parkian pinjatara (iki-pinjan ungu- <u>aparata sasan</u> pinjunun nungukakin	от обобрання в применя в	angusto-sabinangia apatosbiolonia senerapyi busa kaya tiranan	ny divolation de de sector high might equippe de la company de la compan

Page 3

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005177 FRAME: 0319

RECORDED: 12/17/2013